
(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$758.00 $1,256.00 $1,754.00 $2,252.00 $2,309.00 $229.00 $3,196.00 $3,563.00 $3,791.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

5/27/2025 Tuesday 748.90 1,240.93 1,732.95 2,224.98 2,281.29 226.25 3,157.65 3,520.24 3,745.51
5/28/2025 Wednesday 739.05 1,224.60 1,710.15 2,195.70 2,251.28 223.28 3,116.10 3,473.93 3,696.23
5/29/2025 Thursday 729.95 1,209.53 1,689.10 2,168.68 2,223.57 220.53 3,077.75 3,431.17 3,650.73
5/30/2025 Friday 720.86 1,194.46 1,668.05 2,141.65 2,195.86 217.78 3,039.40 3,388.41 3,605.24
5/31/2025 Saturday 711.00 1,178.13 1,645.25 2,112.38 2,165.84 214.80 2,997.85 3,342.09 3,555.96
6/1/2025 Sunday 701.91 1,163.06 1,624.20 2,085.35 2,138.13 212.05 2,959.50 3,299.34 3,510.47
6/2/2025 Monday 692.81 1,147.98 1,603.16 2,058.33 2,110.43 209.31 2,921.14 3,256.58 3,464.97
6/3/2025 Tuesday 682.96 1,131.66 1,580.35 2,029.05 2,080.41 206.33 2,879.60 3,210.26 3,415.69
6/4/2025 Wednesday 673.86 1,116.58 1,559.31 2,002.03 2,052.70 203.58 2,841.24 3,167.51 3,370.20
6/5/2025 Thursday 664.77 1,101.51 1,538.26 1,975.00 2,024.99 200.83 2,802.89 3,124.75 3,324.71
6/6/2025 Friday 654.91 1,085.18 1,515.46 1,945.73 1,994.98 197.86 2,761.34 3,078.43 3,275.42
6/7/2025 Saturday 645.82 1,070.11 1,494.41 1,918.70 1,967.27 195.11 2,722.99 3,035.68 3,229.93
6/8/2025 Sunday 636.72 1,055.04 1,473.36 1,891.68 1,939.56 192.36 2,684.64 2,992.92 3,184.44
6/9/2025 Monday 626.87 1,038.71 1,450.56 1,862.40 1,909.54 189.38 2,643.09 2,946.60 3,135.16

6/10/2025 Tuesday 617.77 1,023.64 1,429.51 1,835.38 1,881.84 186.64 2,604.74 2,903.85 3,089.67
6/11/2025 Wednesday 607.92 1,007.31 1,406.71 1,806.10 1,851.82 183.66 2,563.19 2,857.53 3,040.38
6/12/2025 Thursday 598.82 992.24 1,385.66 1,779.08 1,824.11 180.91 2,524.84 2,814.77 2,994.89
6/13/2025 Friday 589.72 977.17 1,364.61 1,752.06 1,796.40 178.16 2,486.49 2,772.01 2,949.40
6/14/2025 Saturday 579.87 960.84 1,341.81 1,722.78 1,766.39 175.19 2,444.94 2,725.70 2,900.12
6/15/2025 Sunday 570.77 945.77 1,320.76 1,695.76 1,738.68 172.44 2,406.59 2,682.94 2,854.62
6/16/2025 Monday 561.68 930.70 1,299.71 1,668.73 1,710.97 169.69 2,368.24 2,640.18 2,809.13
6/17/2025 Tuesday 551.82 914.37 1,276.91 1,639.46 1,680.95 166.71 2,326.69 2,593.86 2,759.85
6/18/2025 Wednesday 542.73 899.30 1,255.86 1,612.43 1,653.24 163.96 2,288.34 2,551.11 2,714.36
6/19/2025 Thursday 533.63 884.22 1,234.82 1,585.41 1,625.54 161.22 2,249.98 2,508.35 2,668.86
6/20/2025 Friday 523.78 867.90 1,212.01 1,556.13 1,595.52 158.24 2,208.44 2,462.03 2,619.58
6/21/2025 Saturday 514.68 852.82 1,190.97 1,529.11 1,567.81 155.49 2,170.08 2,419.28 2,574.09
6/22/2025 Sunday 505.59 837.75 1,169.92 1,502.08 1,540.10 152.74 2,131.73 2,376.52 2,528.60
6/23/2025 Monday 495.73 821.42 1,147.12 1,472.81 1,510.09 149.77 2,090.18 2,330.20 2,479.31
6/24/2025 Tuesday 486.64 806.35 1,126.07 1,445.78 1,482.38 147.02 2,051.83 2,287.45 2,433.82
6/25/2025 Wednesday 477.54 791.28 1,105.02 1,418.76 1,454.67 144.27 2,013.48 2,244.69 2,388.33
6/26/2025 Thursday 467.69 774.95 1,082.22 1,389.48 1,424.65 141.29 1,971.93 2,198.37 2,339.05
6/27/2025 Friday 458.59 759.88 1,061.17 1,362.46 1,396.95 138.55 1,933.58 2,155.62 2,293.56
6/28/2025 Saturday 449.49 744.81 1,040.12 1,335.44 1,369.24 135.80 1,895.23 2,112.86 2,248.06
6/29/2025 Sunday 439.64 728.48 1,017.32 1,306.16 1,339.22 132.82 1,853.68 2,066.54 2,198.78
6/30/2025 Monday 430.54 713.41 996.27 1,279.14 1,311.51 130.07 1,815.33 2,023.78 2,153.29
7/1/2025 Tuesday 421.45 698.34 975.22 1,252.11 1,283.80 127.32 1,776.98 1,981.03 2,107.80
7/2/2025 Wednesday 411.59 682.01 952.42 1,222.84 1,253.79 124.35 1,735.43 1,934.71 2,058.51

Withdrawal prior to 05/27/2025 will be 100% refunded

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 27, 2025

If Withdrawal is 

Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

 Credential 

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)



(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$758.00 $1,256.00 $1,754.00 $2,252.00 $2,309.00 $229.00 $3,196.00 $3,563.00 $3,791.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund
Withdrawal prior to 05/27/2025 will be 100% refunded

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 27, 2025

If Withdrawal is 

Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

 Credential 

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

7/3/2025 Thursday 402.50 666.94 931.37 1,195.81 1,226.08 121.60 1,697.08 1,891.95 2,013.02
7/4/2025 Friday 393.40 651.86 910.33 1,168.79 1,198.37 118.85 1,658.72 1,849.20 1,967.53
7/5/2025 Saturday 383.55 635.54 887.52 1,139.51 1,168.35 115.87 1,617.18 1,802.88 1,918.25
7/6/2025 Sunday 374.45 620.46 866.48 1,112.49 1,140.65 113.13 1,578.82 1,760.12 1,872.75
7/7/2025 Monday 364.60 604.14 843.67 1,083.21 1,110.63 110.15 1,537.28 1,713.80 1,823.47
7/8/2025 Tuesday 355.50 589.06 822.63 1,056.19 1,082.92 107.40 1,498.92 1,671.05 1,777.98
7/9/2025 Wednesday 346.41 573.99 801.58 1,029.16 1,055.21 104.65 1,460.57 1,628.29 1,732.49

7/10/2025 Thursday 336.55 557.66 778.78 999.89 1,025.20 101.68 1,419.02 1,581.97 1,683.20
7/11/2025 Friday 327.46 542.59 757.73 972.86 997.49 98.93 1,380.67 1,539.22 1,637.71
7/12/2025 Saturday 318.36 527.52 736.68 945.84 969.78 96.18 1,342.32 1,496.46 1,592.22
7/13/2025 Sunday 308.51 511.19 713.88 916.56 939.76 93.20 1,300.77 1,450.14 1,542.94
7/14/2025 Monday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly 
from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Monday, July 14, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or
to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Summer 2025, first day of instruction is May 27, 2025, and the last day of exams is 

August 15, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/81 of the semester.


